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NORTHERN ARIZONA
UNIVERSITY

Student & Departmental Account Services

Summer 2019 Undergraduate
Tuition and Fees

Yavapai campus

Hour(s)

P ORI ©ON A WN

Tuition
$413.00
$826.00

$1,239.00

$1,652.00
$2,065.00
$2,478.00
$2,891.00
$3,304.00
$3,717.00
$4,130.00
$4,543.00
$4,956.00
$5,369.00
$5,782.00
$6,195.00
$6,608.00

Fees
$30.00
$44.00
$58.00
$72.00
$86.00

$100.00
$129.00
$143.00
$157.00
$171.00
$185.00
$199.00
$199.00
$199.00
$199.00
$199.00

Total
$443.00
$870.00

$1,297.00
$1,724.00
$2,151.00
$2,578.00
$3,020.00
$3,447.00
$3,874.00
$4,301.00
$4,728.00
$5,155.00
$5,568.00
$5,981.00
$6,394.00
$6,807.00

Please note: Tuition and fees are subject to change at the
discretion of The Arizona Board of Regents or legislature.



