

Student & Departmental Account Services

Summer 2019 Undergraduate Tuition and Fees

Yavapai campus

Hour(s)	Tuition	Fees	Total
1	\$413.00	\$30.00	\$443.00
2	\$826.00	\$44.00	\$870.00
3	\$1,239.00	\$58.00	\$1,297.00
4	\$1,652.00	\$72.00	\$1,724.00
5	\$2,065.00	\$86.00	\$2,151.00
6	\$2,478.00	\$100.00	\$2,578.00
7	\$2,891.00	\$129.00	\$3,020.00
8	\$3,304.00	\$143.00	\$3,447.00
9	\$3,717.00	\$157.00	\$3,874.00
10	\$4,130.00	\$171.00	\$4,301.00
11	\$4,543.00	\$185.00	\$4,728.00
12	\$4,956.00	\$199.00	\$5,155.00
13	\$5,369.00	\$199.00	\$5,568.00
14	\$5,782.00	\$199.00	\$5,981.00
15	\$6,195.00	\$199.00	\$6,394.00
16	\$6,608.00	\$199.00	\$6,807.00

Please note: Tuition and fees are subject to change at the discretion of The Arizona Board of Regents or legislature.